



**GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY**

**Supplier:** Wasserstrom Company  
PO Box 933469  
Cleveland, OH 44193  
United States

**STANDARD PURCHASE ORDER**

<b>PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER</b> 94125	<b>REVISION:</b> 0	Page 1 of 3
---------------------------------------	-----------------------	-------------

<b>PURCHASING AGENT:</b> Lonsdale, Olimpia	<b>ORDER DATE:</b> 08-DEC-2021
---	-----------------------------------

<b>PHONE:</b>	<b>EMAIL:</b> olimpia.lonsdale@goaa.org	<b>FAX:</b>
---------------	--	-------------

<b>CONTACT:</b>	<b>FREIGHT TERMS:</b> Included	<b>Ship To:</b> Hyatt Regency OIA Attn: Receiving Dept 9300 Jeff Fuqua Blvd Orlando, FL 32827
-----------------	-----------------------------------	--

<b>PHONE:</b>	<b>F.O.B.:</b> Destination	
---------------	-------------------------------	--

<b>FAX:</b>	<b>SHIP VIA:</b> Best Way	<b>Bill To:</b> Greater Orlando Aviation Authority Accounts Payable (goaa-ap@goaa.org) PO Box 620125 Orlando, FL 32862-0125
-------------	------------------------------	--

<b>VENDOR NO.:</b> 6920	<b>Payment Terms</b> N30	
----------------------------	-----------------------------	--

Ref: quote 20269995, dated 11/11/21, submitted by Holly Hartley. (IFB 93401-22)

Ref: IFB 93401-22, quote #20269995, dated 11/11/21, submitted by Holly Hartley..  
Coordiante delivery with Ramona Lalla (407-825-1234).  
Payment Term: 50% Deposit / Balance Net 30. Vendor to provide a proforma invoice for \$41,759.45.

This purchase order replaces PO 94094, which was issued with the wrong Vendor address.

Line	Item / Description	Due Date	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended
1	N0018021 Table, Communal, 120 X 35 X 34.5" H, Smartstone Top with 3/4" Hardwood Edges, (6) SM-651SS, (2) 120v Powerstrips, Locking Casters, Stone: Polished Mist; Wood finish: Natural, LED lighting, by Spring USA	30-DEC-2021	1	Each	\$14,992.21	\$14,992.21
2	N0018022 Table, Communal, 96 X 35 X 34.5" H, Smartstone Top with 3/4" Hardwood Edges, (1) SM-651SS to the Left, Locking Casters, Stone: Polished Mist; Wood Finish: Natural, LED Lighting, Grommet for Toaster & Heat Lamps, by Spring USA	30-DEC-2021	1	Each	\$10,150.99	\$10,150.99
3	N0018023 Credenza, (2) Frost Tops, 96x35x34.5" H, Smartstone Top with 3/4" Hardwood Edges, (1)SS-FT-4822 (1)SS-FT-3622, (4)Fans, (2)120v Powerstrips, Locking Casters, Stone: Polished Mist; Wood Finish: Natural, Toe Kicks, LED Lighting, by Spring USA	30-DEC-2021	1	Each	\$37,654.45	\$37,654.45

**PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL \$83,518.89**

- Purchase Order Number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoice and correspondence.
- 1. Unless otherwise stated above, acceptance of this PO includes acceptance of GOAA's terms and conditions as found at orlandoairports.net/airport-business, under Purchasing.
- 2. The prices, terms and conditions of this PO may not be modified.
- 3. Purchase Order number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoices and other correspondence.
- 4. Invoices must be submitted only for items and services accepted by GOAA.
- 5. Invoices must be sent to the address listed in the Bill To box above.
- 6. GOAA is exempt from all State and Federal Taxes (Florida Tax Exempt Certificate No. 85-8012668935C-5).

SIGNATURE IMAGE

*Diana Hershner*

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



**GREATER ORLANDO  
AVIATION AUTHORITY**

**Supplier:** Wasserstrom Company  
PO Box 933469  
Cleveland, OH 44193  
United States

**STANDARD PURCHASE ORDER**

<b>PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER</b> 94125	<b>REVISION:</b> 0	Page 2 of 3
<b>PURCHASING AGENT:</b> Lonsdale, Olimpia		<b>ORDER DATE:</b> 08-DEC-2021
<b>PHONE:</b>	<b>EMAIL:</b> olimpia.lonsdale@goaa.org	<b>FAX:</b>

Line	Item / Description	Due Date	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended
4	N0018015 Food Warmer, Integra Serving System, with Sneeze Guard, 105°F to 250°F, 27-3/10"W x 18-1/3"D x 18-3/4"H, 1 Year Parts & Labor Standard Warranty Included, Spring USA Model No. ISS-600	30-DEC-2021	3	Each	\$773.86	\$2,321.58
5	N0018016 Sneeze Guard, Portable, 48"W x 18"D x 17-3/10"H, Pivoting, Folds Flat, Foot Pads, Heavy-Duty 1/4" Acrylic, Black, Spring USA Model No. PSG48B	30-DEC-2021	6	Each	\$823.76	\$4,942.56
6	N0018017 Sneeze Guard, Portable, 60"W x 18"D x 17-3/10"H, Pivoting, Folds Flat, Foot Pads, Heavy-Duty 1/4" Acrylic, Black, Spring USA Model No. PSG60B	30-DEC-2021	2	Each	\$988.51	\$1,977.02
7	N0018018 Soup Tureen, Seasons Induction Soup Tureen, 6 qt., 13-3/4" Dia. x 9-1/4"H O.A, Hinged Notched Cover, 18/10 Mirror Polished Stainless Steel, Merlot with Chrome Accents, Spring USA Model No. 2385-367/6	30-DEC-2021	2	Each	\$713.14	\$1,426.28
8	N0018019 Soup Tureen Cover, Notched, 9-7/8" Dia., for 6 qt. Tureen, 18/10 Mirror Polished Stainless Steel, Merlot with Chrome Accents; Spring USA Model No. 375-61/6MC	30-DEC-2021	2	Each	\$112.46	\$224.92
9	N0018011 Chafing Dish, Seasons Induction Sauteuse, 1/1/4, 2/1/2, or 4 qt., 15/1/4" dia. x 6"H, Merlot with Chrome Accents, Spring USA Model No. 2382-367/36	30-DEC-2021	10	Each	\$733.38	\$7,333.80

**PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL \$83,518.89**

- Purchase Order Number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoice and correspondence.
- 1. Unless otherwise stated above, acceptance of this PO includes acceptance of GOAA's terms and conditions as found at [orlandoairports.net/airport-business](http://orlandoairports.net/airport-business), under Purchasing.
- 2. The prices, terms and conditions of this PO may not be modified.
- 3. Purchase Order number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoices and other correspondence.
- 4. Invoices must be submitted only for items and services accepted by GOAA.
- 5. Invoices must be sent to the address listed in the Bill To box above.
- 6. GOAA is exempt from all State and Federal Taxes (Florida Tax Exempt Certificate No. 85-8012668935C-5).

SIGNATURE IMAGE

*Diana Hershner*

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



**GREATER ORLANDO  
AVIATION AUTHORITY**

**Supplier:** Wasserstrom Company  
PO Box 933469  
Cleveland, OH 44193  
United States

**STANDARD PURCHASE ORDER**

<b>PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER</b> 94125	<b>REVISION:</b> 0	<b>Page 3 of 3</b>
<b>PURCHASING AGENT:</b> Lonsdale, Olimpia		<b>ORDER DATE:</b> 08-DEC-2021
<b>PHONE:</b>	<b>EMAIL:</b> olimpia.lonsdale@goaa.org	<b>FAX:</b>

Line	Item / Description	Due Date	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Extended
10	N0018012 Insert Pan, for Sauteuse Buffet/Suite Server, 2 qt., 1/2 Round Pan, with Integrated Drain Pattern, Stainless Steel; Spring USA Model No. 372-36/12D	30-DEC-2021	12	Each	\$63.20	\$758.40
11	N0018013 Insert, for Buffet/Suite Servers, 2 qt., Half Round Pan, Stainless Steel (not for Wok Style Servers); Spring USA Model No. 372-66/36/12	30-DEC-2021	12	Each	\$52.25	\$627.00
12	N0018014 Insert Pan, for Sauteuse Buffet/Suite Server, 4 qt., 14-1/10"Dia. x 2-1/2"H, Heat-Resistant up to 500°F, Dishwasher Safe, Stainless Steel with White Non-Stick Coating; Spring USA Model No. 372-62/36	30-DEC-2021	12	Each	\$89.57	\$1,074.84
13	N0018020 Tureen Ladle, 6 oz., 11"L, Bent Handle, Stainless Steel; Spring USA Model No. M3505-76	30-DEC-2021	2	Each	\$17.42	\$34.84

**PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL \$83,518.89**

- Purchase Order Number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoice and correspondence.
1. Unless otherwise stated above, acceptance of this PO includes acceptance of GOAA's terms and conditions as found at [orlandoairports.net/airport-business](http://orlandoairports.net/airport-business), under Purchasing.
  2. The prices, terms and conditions of this PO may not be modified.
  3. Purchase Order number must appear on all packing lists, cartons, invoices and other correspondence.
  4. Invoices must be submitted only for items and services accepted by GOAA.
  5. Invoices must be sent to the address listed in the Bill To box above.
  6. GOAA is exempt from all State and Federal Taxes (Florida Tax Exempt Certificate No. 85-8012668935C-5).

SIGNATURE IMAGE

*Diana Herschman*

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE